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2015 Boys Como Invitational - 9/26/2015

Results - Finals
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

State Qual: 1:45.99

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AROCKB1 1:37.99

25.68 26.44 22.1523.72

ACENCP-OZ2 1:38.02

24.43 26.97 23.1523.47

AHICK3 1:38.56

25.25 27.34 21.3524.62

ASTAL-MV4 1:39.81

25.49 27.46 23.0323.83

AEUREK5 1:40.76

25.66 28.37 22.6924.04

ALEESN-MV6 1:41.27

26.87 28.52 21.8224.06

ALIBTN7 1:42.58

26.89 28.62 22.8724.20

ASLUH8 1:43.60

26.57 27.30 23.8225.91

B - Final

ALSHS-MV9 1:42.86

27.40 27.44 22.2925.73

ALEESW-MV10 1:42.89

28.14 27.77 23.0123.97

AKHS-MV11 1:42.94

27.08 27.89 22.5425.43

AMARQ12 1:44.58

27.11 28.61 23.0825.78

APARKS13 1:44.91

26.75 28.01 23.3726.78

AWEBB-ZZ14 1:45.28

27.24 31.50 24.1222.42

ABLUSS15 1:45.64

26.72 30.54 22.8225.56

ARAYP-MV16 1:46.21

28.80 27.30 23.8526.26

C - Final

ADSMT17 1:47.07

29.87 29.89 23.0824.23

AWARR18 1:47.21

28.33 28.16 23.8726.85

ASPX-MV19 1:48.34

28.64 31.92 22.8124.97

AROCK20 1:48.97

29.60 29.54 23.1226.71

AHANN21 1:49.22

27.43 32.71 24.4424.64

APWC22 1:49.93

29.78 29.17 23.8527.13

AHICK223 1:54.86

29.30 31.15 27.4326.98

ALIBT24 1:57.27

30.82 31.31 24.1530.99

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

State Qual: 1:51.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ROCKBTschopp, Alex1 1:42.96

49.56 26.72 26.68

ROCKBLorson, Zachary2 1:44.58

51.45 27.01 26.12

KHS-MVWolfe, Austin3 1:44.67

51.20 27.05 26.42

STAL-MVGach, Alex4 1:45.96

51.01 27.68 27.27

EUREKKing, Justin5 1:47.80

52.52 27.91 27.37

PWWChristensen, Luke6 1:47.94

53.05 27.97 26.92

LEESW-MVAndrews, Zack7 1:49.44

52.82 28.57 28.05

LEESN-MVBresette, Liam--- DQ

48.63 25.80 2.3226.15

B - Final

DSMTHillmer, Matthew9 1:45.68

24.70 26.47 27.1027.41

EUREK 16Lombardo, Tommy10 1:48.00

24.64 27.31 27.5728.48

KHS-MVHolt, Evan11 1:48.01

25.27 27.40 27.5727.77

LIBT 14Murphy, Cameron12 1:50.63

25.53 28.21 28.1928.70

SLUHFeder, Joseph13 1:51.04

25.87 27.90 28.3928.88

MARQBell, Joe14 1:51.10

25.56 27.85 28.5629.13

EUREKHaefner, Jake15 1:52.19

25.46 28.35 28.6129.77

LSHS-MVStikeleather, Reece16 1:52.22

26.22 28.05 28.6029.35

C - Final

ROCKVopat, Tommy17 1:51.49

25.18 27.92 28.8829.51

LIBT 14Coday, Sam18 1:52.05

26.13 29.01 27.7829.13

HICKValley, Luke19 1:53.76

26.46 28.71 29.1529.44

HICKKlein, Clayton20 1:54.47

26.04 29.37 29.0630.00

PARKS 17Dunn, Tyler21 1:57.35

26.64 29.96 29.4931.26

LEESN-MVBurton, Jacob22 1:57.41

25.87 29.60 31.2930.65

PWWGriffin, Mitch23 1:59.22

27.11 30.42 29.7931.90

STAL-MVVawter, Jared24 1:59.91

27.00 30.61 30.7731.53

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

State Qual: 2:06.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HICKRagsdell, John1 1:54.23

25.00 29.30 26.5433.39

ROCKBFlorea, Dane2 1:54.28

25.57 29.23 26.0733.41

LSHS-MVDrew, Sam3 1:56.66

24.98 31.36 27.1733.15

PWCGelman, Alex4 1:57.63

25.80 30.82 27.4333.58

WEBB-ZZ 17Schultz, Jacob T5 1:57.78

24.78 31.70 27.1134.19

CENCP-OZ 15Hahs, Sam T6 1:59.80

26.07 31.80 28.2633.67

STAL-MVSchauld, Jason7 2:01.20

25.91 30.45 27.5037.34

CENCP-OZ 15Davis, Brogan C8 2:02.06

25.47 29.89 29.3437.36

B - Final

OAKP-MVEisele-Miller, Elliott9 2:00.44

26.10 31.63 28.4934.22

KHS-MVSteward, Spencer10 2:00.93

25.75 33.25 27.6334.30

HICKLarson, Jared11 2:01.38

26.27 31.41 28.4835.22

LIBTN 17Sevier, Mitchell12 2:01.77

25.35 31.47 27.7337.22

EUREKHarris, Brenden13 2:02.48

26.63 29.98 28.9436.93

LSHS-MVHuffman, Andy14 2:05.04

27.24 32.86 30.1034.84

LEESN-MVOlson, Brandon15 2:06.54

27.20 32.06 29.1038.18

PWWBonnett, Drew16 2:07.37

26.62 32.92 30.1137.72

C - Final

MARQLemon, Joe17 2:06.56

26.38 33.92 29.9536.31

LEESN-MVHynes, JP18 2:06.71

28.26 31.19 29.4337.83

ROCKBAllen, Jack19 2:07.46

26.77 31.98 29.4039.31

KHS-MVBlack, Daniel20 2:09.34

28.96 35.74 30.0934.55

STAL-MVKimmel, Kyle21 2:10.12

27.36 31.81 30.4640.49

RAYLynch, Christian22 2:10.77

27.56 32.06 30.7740.38

EUREKMansy, Isaac23 2:12.34

28.38 35.04 30.9537.97

MARQParasch, Andrew24 2:14.44

29.10 34.77 32.5837.99
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Results - Finals
 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

State Qual: 22.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HANN 17Gieseke, Lliot T1 21.36

HICKFelten, Jason2 21.63

BLUSS 16Workman, Jake3 22.30

ROCKBGilbert, Ryan4 22.56

LSHS-MVLicata, Dan5 22.61

EUREKJung, Mason6 22.67

LEESN-MVLittell, Josh7 22.72

CENCP-OZ 16Ragsdale, Reagan--- DQ

B - Final

KHS-MVSloan, Grant9 22.37

MARQZweifel, Trevin10 22.53

LIBTN 16Meyer, Max11 22.82

PEMBH-US 16Schmid, Spencer12 22.91

BLUSS 17Hepting, Kyle13 23.04

PARKS 17Miller, Daniel14 23.16

WEBB-ZZJensen, Seth15 23.31

STAL-MVDuffy, Collin16 23.39

C - Final

HICKRagsdell, Joseph17 22.88

BHSPounds, Collin18 23.03

LIBTN 16Mattes, Ben*19 23.23

ROCKSih, Tommy*19 23.23

STAL-MVZarse, Mitchel*21 23.41

LSHS-MVJennings, sam*21 23.41

ROCKBThomas, Jonathan23 23.49

MARQEsser, Ryan24 23.83

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

State Qual: 56.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CENCP-OZ 15Davis, Brogan C1 50.26

23.79 26.47

ROCKIseman, AJ2 50.83

23.50 27.33

WEBB-ZZ 17Schultz, Jacob T3 51.37

23.93 27.44

ROCKBTschopp, Alex4 51.78

24.44 27.34

LEESN-MVLittell, Josh5 52.47

24.48 27.99

LIBT 15Witzki, Noah6 52.97

24.51 28.46

STAL-MVGach, Alex7 53.39

24.87 28.52

LEESW-MVAndrews, Zack8 54.04

25.36 28.68

B - Final

EUREKKing, Justin9 53.50

25.04 28.46

ROCKBCover, Paul10 53.58

25.36 28.22

DSMTFranz, Michael11 53.89

25.43 28.46

LIBTN 17Sevier, Mitchell12 54.12

25.24 28.88

PWCGelman, Alex13 54.64

25.42 29.22

PWWChristensen, Luke14 55.10

26.27 28.83

HICKRagsdell, Jacob15 55.45

26.26 29.19

SLUHHostetler, Mathias16 56.82

26.85 29.97

C - Final

PWWBonnett, Drew17 55.86

26.92 28.94

BLUSS 14Graham, Chase18 56.10

26.32 29.78

ROCKBAllen, Jack19 56.26

26.40 29.86

SPX-MVDeFabio, Joey20 56.34

25.98 30.36

LIBTN 15Trout, Joey21 56.90

26.34 30.56

LEESN-MVOlson, Brandon22 58.16

27.00 31.16

RAYLynch, Christian23 58.52

26.87 31.65

PWCBurlis, Nathan24 1:01.36

27.91 33.45

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

State Qual: 50.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HANN 17Gieseke, Lliot T1 46.82

22.94 23.88

ROCKBFlorea, Dane2 47.70

23.45 24.25

CENCP-OZ 16Ragsdale, Reagan3 47.74

22.84 24.90

KHS-MVWolfe, Austin4 48.68

23.62 25.06

LEESW-MVSpencer, Garrett5 48.81

23.69 25.12

HICKFelten, Jason6 49.59

24.02 25.57

LIBTN 16Meyer, Max7 49.93

23.86 26.07

ROCKNill, Collin8 50.30

24.29 26.01

B - Final

MARQZweifel, Trevin9 49.85

23.64 26.21

ROCKSih, Tommy10 50.14

24.02 26.12

HICKRagsdell, Joseph11 50.22

24.39 25.83

PEMBH-US 16Schmid, Spencer12 50.42

24.11 26.31

LSHS-MVLicata, Dan13 50.71

24.47 26.24

EUREKHaefner, Jake14 50.73

24.21 26.52

BLUSS 17Morgan, Ben15 51.35

25.61 25.74

ROCKVopat, Tommy16 51.74

24.57 27.17

C - Final

BHSPounds, Collin17 50.01

24.18 25.83

BLUSS 16Workman, Jake18 50.66

24.31 26.35

ROCKBRhodenbaugh, Caleb19 51.10

24.59 26.51

BLUSS 17Hepting, Kyle*20 51.29

24.44 26.85

SLUHFranz, Mark*20 51.29

25.50 25.79

MARQBrzyski, Adam22 51.32

24.40 26.92

PKSWeatherford, Kurt23 51.36

23.69 27.67

SLUHDale, Barclay24 51.73

24.40 27.33

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

State Qual: 5:07.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LEESN-MVBresette, Liam1 4:38.43

24.50 27.24 28.3027.66

28.23 28.44 28.55 28.75

28.66 28.10

DSMTHillmer, Matthew2 4:41.43

25.18 27.08 28.7228.34

28.71 28.82 28.85 28.99

29.15 27.59

KHS-MVHolt, Evan3 4:48.89

26.03 28.31 29.2728.68

29.77 29.66 29.76 30.00

29.26 28.15

LIBT 14Murphy, Cameron4 4:49.35

26.24 28.76 29.3829.35

29.64 29.21 29.33 29.75

29.29 28.40

EUREK 16Lombardo, Tommy5 4:52.28

25.64 28.15 29.5429.00

29.86 29.91 29.88 29.98

30.72 29.60

MARQBell, Joe6 4:54.87

26.65 28.92 29.8829.12

29.64 29.77 30.31 30.78

30.34 29.46
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Results - Finals
(#8  Boys 500 Yard Free)

BLUSS 14Graham, Chase7 4:56.26

26.75 29.07 30.2429.71

30.28 29.97 30.27 30.38

30.31 29.28

ROCKBCover, Paul8 4:56.69

26.33 28.35 29.9029.20

30.31 30.74 30.80 31.19

30.39 29.48

LIBT 14Coday, Sam9 5:01.47

27.16 29.99 30.6930.43

30.65 31.10 30.39 30.89

31.23 28.94

ROCKBJokerst, Connor10 5:02.07

26.83 30.00 30.9830.96

31.09 30.63 30.80 31.20

30.58 29.00

LSHS-MVStikeleather, Reece11 5:04.38

27.18 29.64 30.9530.27

31.17 31.54 31.27 31.56

30.95 29.85

HICKKlein, Clayton12 5:05.48

27.45 30.19 30.9130.97

31.20 31.39 31.56 31.34

31.24 29.23

OAKP-MVHill, Jonathan13 5:05.63

26.94 29.10 30.3829.75

30.98 31.54 31.80 31.83

32.34 30.97

SLUHWalsh, Dan14 5:06.88

26.34 29.40 31.4431.07

31.46 31.73 31.96 31.58

31.28 30.62

ROCKO'Dear, Cullen15 5:09.03

26.98 29.84 31.1830.39

31.89 31.84 31.65 32.07

32.54 30.65

PARKS 16Morris, Connor16 5:09.65

27.39 29.78 30.9230.59

31.17 31.39 31.96 31.96

32.69 31.80

ROCKHutchison, Oliver17 5:10.76

26.83 30.22 32.6031.52

32.15 32.21 32.23 31.98

31.59 29.43

BLUSS 17Camareno, Rey18 5:14.74

26.45 30.27 32.3831.38

32.60 32.74 32.48 32.72

32.81 30.91

MARQHicker, Nathan19 5:14.75

26.30 29.66 31.3030.81

32.27 32.58 32.98 33.14

33.18 32.53

LIBTN 17Sprugel, Ryan20 5:15.08

27.32 30.48 32.6131.74

32.41 32.73 32.62 32.60

32.37 30.20

PWCGavin, Kazu21 5:15.50

28.00 31.57 32.3932.40

32.83 31.43 31.38 32.85

31.73 30.92

PARKS 18Lundy, Lewis22 5:15.86

26.27 29.78 31.4931.12

32.33 32.51 32.89 33.06

33.42 32.99

LEESW-MVSpencer, Carson23 5:16.49

26.85 30.57 32.9331.78

32.74 32.64 32.84 33.05

32.56 30.53

HHSGoldstein, Ben24 5:16.73

26.83 30.44 32.1830.96

32.60 33.18 32.97 33.55

32.88 31.14

LEESW-MVGraham, Austin25 5:18.50

28.16 30.92 32.4531.90

32.60 32.61 32.07 33.26

32.72 31.81

LIBTN 15Martin, Jack26 5:23.23

28.41 32.06 33.1932.71

33.30 33.00 33.23 33.76

32.54 31.03

BLUSS 14Wedel, Aaron27 5:30.72

27.68 31.83 33.4133.24

34.15 34.50 34.60 34.58

34.36 32.37

MARQRiffel, Jack28 5:32.85

27.62 32.13 33.7834.14

34.48 34.30 34.22 34.58

33.61 33.99

RAYP-MV 14Perkins, Kaleb29 5:36.10

29.03 32.98 34.3634.10

34.83 34.80 35.09 34.69

34.14 32.08

EUREKLyday, Matt30 5:38.15

27.18 30.64 34.1933.09

34.93 35.47 35.82 35.83

35.80 35.20

SLUHBodnar, Jack31 5:38.54

29.07 32.28 34.1433.59

34.38 35.40 35.16 35.66

35.13 33.73

WARRBrown, Taylor32 5:39.82

27.52 32.51 35.2834.63

34.91 35.20 35.89 35.40

35.27 33.21

PARKS 16Schutter, Carson33 5:39.91

29.15 32.06 34.2333.30

34.77 35.82 34.71 35.46

35.83 34.58

CENCP-OZ 14Dickson, Hyrum34 5:40.34

29.26 32.71 35.8434.19

35.56 35.57 36.18 36.08

33.62 31.33

LEESW-MVPritchett, Nick35 5:40.85

29.75 32.21 34.8334.13

35.16 35.22 35.23 35.36

35.31 33.65

RAYFiene, Devin36 5:43.99

28.30 31.82 35.1834.12

36.37 35.63 35.45 36.44

36.30 34.38

EUREKSeidel, Hayden37 5:44.54

27.80 31.29 35.1033.55

35.80 36.58 36.97 36.94

35.98 34.53

LSHS-MVHunt, Robert38 5:45.17

29.19 33.05 35.7934.58

35.83 36.00 36.61 35.37

35.34 33.41

MARQButler, Mark39 5:46.22

27.99 32.07 35.1734.19

35.80 36.00 36.67 36.67

36.58 35.08

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

State Qual: 1:34.49

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AROCK1 1:29.54

23.04 22.40 21.0123.09

AROCKB2 1:29.55

23.23 22.49 21.3322.50

ABLUSS3 1:29.86

23.73 22.40 21.9821.75

ALSHS-MV4 1:31.68

23.34 22.57 22.4723.30

AMARQ5 1:33.07

23.72 23.11 22.4723.77

ASTAL-MV6 1:33.24

23.38 23.29 23.0723.50

APWW7 1:33.43

24.13 23.80 23.1422.36

AHANN8 1:33.80

23.10 24.51 21.4924.70

B - Final

ALIBTN9 1:32.37

23.00 23.96 23.0822.33

ALIBT10 1:34.14

22.88 24.02 23.6623.58

ARAYP-MV11 1:34.36

23.65 23.97 23.0823.66

AWEBB-ZZ12 1:34.44

21.77 24.38 22.9525.34

APARKS13 1:35.00

24.03 24.20 22.7224.05

APWC14 1:35.21

24.48 23.97 23.0123.75

ARAY15 1:35.73

23.03 23.60 24.6724.43
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B - Final ...   (#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

ASLUH16 1:36.14

23.67 23.75 23.6325.09

C - Final

AEUREK17 1:34.08

22.89 23.71 23.7123.77

AWARR18 1:35.80

24.79 24.53 22.5023.98

ASPX-MV19 1:36.62

24.21 25.66 23.6023.15

ALEESN-MV20 1:36.86

24.13 23.90 25.1823.65

AKHS-MV21 1:36.99

24.61 24.57 23.1224.69

ALEESW-MV22 1:38.20

24.01 24.56 24.2125.42

ACENCP-OZ23 1:40.22

24.39 26.05 24.7825.00

APKS24 1:41.66

25.98 25.83 23.5326.32

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

State Qual: 57.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ROCKIseman, AJ1 51.76

25.34 26.42

STAL-MVSchauld, Jason2 53.75

25.82 27.93

EUREKHarris, Brenden3 54.48

26.48 28.00

DSMTFranz, Michael4 54.52

26.47 28.05

HICKRagsdell, Jacob5 54.76

27.35 27.41

ROCKBGilbert, Ryan6 55.33

26.90 28.43

LIBT 15Witzki, Noah7 56.65

27.38 29.27

ROCKNill, Collin8 57.15

27.33 29.82

B - Final

PARKS 15Garrett, Jackson9 55.30

26.88 28.42

SLUHDale, Barclay10 56.37

27.52 28.85

BLUSS 16Keller, Nick11 57.21

27.90 29.31

LEESN-MVGodard, Grant12 57.29

28.09 29.20

SLUHFeder, Joseph13 57.52

28.49 29.03

LIBTN 16Mattes, Ben14 57.76

28.22 29.54

LSHS-MVHeeney, Caleb15 58.24

28.57 29.67

BLUSS 17Morgan, Ben16 59.90

29.75 30.15

C - Final

KHS-MVSloan, Grant17 57.27

27.85 29.42

ROCKBStanley, Liam18 58.49

28.71 29.78

SPX-MVDeFabio, Joey19 58.53

28.40 30.13

LEESN-MVHynes, JP20 58.56

28.95 29.61

LSHS-MVNofziger, Riley21 58.72

28.61 30.11

HANN 17Bush, Tyler A22 59.66

29.31 30.35

PARKS 16Milburn, Ben23 59.75

28.56 31.19

MARQBrzyski, Adam24 1:00.10

29.75 30.35

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

State Qual: 1:04.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LSHS-MVDrew, Sam1 58.28

27.48 30.80

ROCKBLorson, Zachary2 58.30

27.84 30.46

CENCP-OZ 15Hahs, Sam T3 59.56

28.22 31.34

OAKP-MVEisele-Miller, Elliott4 59.95

27.88 32.07

HICKRagsdell, John5 1:00.24

27.89 32.35

KHS-MVSteward, Spencer6 1:00.56

28.38 32.18

RAYP-MVSchaeffer, Chase7 1:01.07

28.09 32.98

SLUHFranz, Mark8 1:02.68

28.82 33.86

B - Final

LSHS-MVHuffman, Andy9 1:02.16

29.48 32.68

PARKS 17Miller, Daniel10 1:02.28

28.47 33.81

PKSWeatherford, Kurt11 1:03.02

29.47 33.55

MARQLemon, Joe12 1:03.48

29.65 33.83

LEESW-MVSpencer, Garrett13 1:03.55

30.00 33.55

MARQLee, Mitchell14 1:03.63

29.62 34.01

ROCKGreen, Joe15 1:04.34

29.84 34.50

STAL-MVDuffy, Collin16 1:05.64

30.39 35.25

C - Final

ROCKBRhodenbaugh, Caleb17 1:02.11

28.87 33.24

WARRZinecker, Hagan18 1:02.44

28.97 33.47

LIBTN 15Trout, Joey19 1:03.14

30.30 32.84

LEESN-MVBenefiel, Brady20 1:03.91

29.45 34.46

PARKS 15Beeler, Cody21 1:04.18

30.19 33.99

EUREKWamhoff, Jared22 1:04.75

30.41 34.34

KHS-MVBlack, Daniel23 1:05.27

30.14 35.13

WEBB-ZZJensen, Seth24 1:05.64

30.23 35.41

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

State Qual: 3:28.99

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AROCKB1 3:14.85

22.84 47.56 48.4623.38

24.09 50.50 23.40 48.33

AROCK2 3:15.71

24.10 50.61 49.6423.61

22.84 48.73 22.29 46.73

ALEESN-MV3 3:18.00

24.78 51.48 50.3123.91

23.32 48.81 22.61 47.40

AEUREK4 3:18.60

23.32 48.81 50.2523.68

23.90 50.23 23.06 49.31

AKHS-MV5 3:19.15

24.04 50.63 50.6223.77

23.86 50.00 22.77 47.90

ACENCP-OZ6 3:22.03

25.47 53.28 50.6424.21

23.66 49.10 22.88 49.01

ASTAL-MV7 3:22.94

23.81 49.78 52.6524.92

24.37 52.07 23.06 48.44

ALEESW-MV8 3:24.95

24.22 52.60 50.6723.90

23.78 51.59 23.36 50.09

B - Final

AMARQ9 3:25.46

24.99 52.47 51.1024.13

25.07 51.97 23.40 49.92

ABLUSS10 3:26.03

25.34 53.11 51.6524.63

24.62 50.55 23.98 50.72

ALIBT11 3:26.09

25.42 52.36 52.7325.33

24.99 51.99 23.14 49.01
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2015 Boys Como Invitational - 9/26/2015

Results - Finals
B - Final ...   (#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

AHICK12 3:26.31

24.36 50.63 51.6124.68

25.39 54.85 23.35 49.22

APWW13 3:26.48

25.62 53.43 53.2725.71

23.47 49.64 24.13 50.14

ASLUH14 3:30.00

25.61 53.23 53.0725.19

24.28 50.56 24.35 53.14

ARAY15 3:31.60

23.93 50.90 54.5626.11

25.89 53.85 24.35 52.29

ADSMT16 3:31.69

24.39 50.54 55.4126.19

25.53 55.95 24.09 49.79

C - Final

ALSHS-MV17 3:32.47

24.30 51.73 54.0225.82

25.84 54.95 24.86 51.77

ALIBTN18 3:36.39

25.74 55.18 54.6725.83

25.45 53.87 25.00 52.67

APWC19 3:36.90

24.16 50.35 56.9527.10

26.23 54.71 26.34 54.89

APARKS20 3:38.08

26.13 55.10 55.0916.58

25.03 53.62 25.03 54.27

AHANN21 3:44.30

26.57 55.97 56.9927.17

26.87 57.11 25.66 54.23

APKS22 3:46.70

27.84 58.54 58.9527.76

26.67 56.93 24.22 52.28

ANOKC-MV23 3:47.46

26.64 56.07 58.3527.37

26.93 57.35 26.35 55.69

ARAYP-MV24 3:52.78

28.09 58.44 57.4326.73

28.14 1:00.46 25.50 56.45

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Rock Bridge High School 270

2. Rockhurst 195

3. Staley 155

4. Eureka 145

5. Hickman High School 139

6. Cape Central High School 136

7. Lee's Summit North High School 125

7. Blue Springs South 125

9. Lee's Summit High School 123

10. Kearney Boys Swimming 122

11. Marquette 112

12. Liberty North Eagles 80

12. Liberty High School 80

14. Lee's Summit West 77

15. Hannibal High School 62

16. Parkway West 61

17. St. Louis U High 60

18. DeSmet Jesuit Spartans 49

19. Webb City Cardinals 48

20. Park Hill South 36

21. Oak Park 28

22. Raymore Peculiar High School 26

23. Parkway Central 25

24. Pembroke Hill 10

25. Raytown High School 8

26. Parkway South High School 6


